
H. név NAT. RSZ KAT I. kör II. kör III. kör IV. kör V. kör S.OFF össz. SF GM BM

1. Varga Krisztián SVK 45. MEN 21 23 25 24 23 2 116 13 14

2. Kovacocy Marian SVK 5. MEN 22 24 24 25 22 117 13 13

3. Stanko Boris SVK 38. MEN 25 24 23 24 25 121 12 15

4. Varga Erik SVK 15. MEN 24 24 24 24 25 121 12 12

5. Slamka Vladimir SVK 24. MEN 24 23 23 24 25 119 12

6. Varga Béla SVK 21. MEN 23 24 23 24 23 117 11

7. Dudo Matus SVK 40. MEN 24 24 22 23 23 1 116

8. Slamka Michael SVK 44. MEN 25 22 23 22 23 115

9. Praj Filip SVK 23. MEN 23 25 23 22 22 115

10. Marino Filip SVK 41. MEN 21 24 24 24 22 115

11. Gese Roman SVK 18. MEN 19 24 24 24 23 114

12. Filipovic Mario SVK 13. MEN 23 21 22 23 23 112

13. Kovács Gusztáv HUN 7. MEN 22 21 24 22 23 112

14. Kupkovic Martin SVK 33. MEN 21 25 23 21 22 112

15. Bauer Herbert AUT 48. MEN 24 22 22 22 22 112

16. Benkovsky Marcell SVK 3. MEN 22 21 23 23 22 111

17. Gazdig Vendel Özséb HUN 19. MEN 23 20 24 22 21 110

18. Zabransky Milan SVK 36. MEN 23 19 23 20 23 108

19. Danter Jozef SVK 2. MEN 21 21 22 23 21 108

20. Farkas Béla SVK 47. MEN 21 21 23 22 18 105

21. Cavara Roman SVK 17. MEN 21 22 22 20 18 103
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H. név NAT. RSZ KAT I. kör II. kör III. kör IV. kör V. kör VI. kör össz.

12. Nina Slamkova SVK 37. WOM 23 23 22 68

47. Kiss Rita HUN 39. WOM 15 15 15 45

48. Varga Vera SVK 25. WOM 11 7 9 27
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H. név NAT. RSZ KAT I. kör II. kör III. kör IV. kör V. kör össz.

1. Varga Erik SVK 15. MEN 24 24 24 24 25 121

2. Stanko Boris SVK 38. MEN 25 24 23 24 25 121

3. Slamka Vladimir SVK 24. MEN 24 23 23 24 25 119

4. Kovacocy Marian SVK 5. MEN 22 24 24 25 22 117

5. Varga Béla SVK 21. MEN 23 24 23 24 23 117

6. Dudo Matus SVK 40. MEN 24 24 22 23 23 116

7. Varga Krisztián SVK 45. MEN 21 23 25 24 23 116

8. Praj Filip SVK 23. MEN 23 25 23 22 22 115

9. Slamka Michael SVK 44. MEN 25 22 23 22 23 115

10. Marino Filip SVK 41. MEN 21 24 24 24 22 115

11. Gese Roman SVK 18. MEN 19 24 24 24 23 114

12. Kupkovic Martin SVK 33. MEN 21 25 23 21 22 112

13. Bauer Herbert AUT 48. MEN 24 22 22 22 22 112

14. Kovács Gusztáv HUN 7. MEN 22 21 24 22 23 112

15. Filipovic Mario SVK 13. MEN 23 21 22 23 23 112

16. Benkovsky Marcell SVK 3. MEN 22 21 23 23 22 111

17. Gazdig Vendel Özséb HUN 19. MEN 23 20 24 22 21 110

18. Zabransky Milan SVK 36. MEN 23 19 23 20 23 108

19. Danter Jozef SVK 2. MEN 21 21 22 23 21 108

20. Chlumetzky Peter SVK 9. MEN 22 22 20 20 24 108

21. Smida Miroslav SVK 35. MEN 20 22 21 22 23 108

22. Prstek Radovan SVK 26. MEN 21 20 21 21 24 107

23. Kopacik Vladimir SVK 12. MEN 21 19 21 23 22 106

24. Fülöp Zsolt HUN 14. MEN 18 21 22 21 24 106

25. Farkas Béla SVK 47. MEN 21 21 23 22 18 105

26. Zachar Peter SVK 4. MEN 21 21 19 21 22 104

27. Cavara Roman SVK 17. MEN 21 22 22 20 18 103

28. Svec Jan SVK 16. MEN 20 18 22 23 19 102

29. Duracka Jozef SVK 1. MEN 19 18 21 25 19 102

30. Kiss Zoltán HUN 8. MEN 20 21 22 18 20 101

31. Milos Kopunec SVK 10. MEN 18 23 20 22 18 101

32. Badura Miroslav SVK 34. MEN 20 19 21 22 19 101

33. Nahalka Vladimir SVK 43. MEN 20 16 23 20 22 101

34. Martin Kovacik SVK 30. MEN 17 22 21 17 22 99

35. Tadler Johann AUT 46. MEN 18 19 21 19 20 97

36. Frantisek Kovac SVK 11. MEN 20 20 20 19 17 96

37. Oresancky Ciril SVK 6. MEN 20 19 20 15 21 95

38. Christian Siller AUT 22. MEN 15 21 19 22 18 95

39. Boris Krajmer SVK 42. MEN 15 19 22 18 19 93

40. Gyarmati Adrian SVK 20. MEN 19 20 19 16 18 92

41. Moravcik Richard SVK 31. MEN 16 19 14 20 22 91

42. Krajmer Alex SVK 28. MEN 22 13 19 17 19 90
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43. Sandhofer Hermann AUT 32. MEN 15 19 17 20 18 89

44. Kralovic Lukas SVK 27. MEN 17 15 15 17 19 83

45. Papp Márton HUN 29. MEN 18 17 22 0 0 57
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Munkalap4

H. név NAT. RSZ KAT I. kör II. kör III. kör IV. kör V. kör össz.

1. Zachar Peter SVK 4. MEN 21 21 19 21 22 104 13

2. Smida Miroslav SVK 35. MEN 20 22 21 22 23 108 12

3. Prstek Radovan SVK 26. MEN 21 20 21 21 24 107 11

4. Fülöp Zsolt HUN 14. MEN 18 21 22 21 24 106 10

5. Chlumetzky Peter SVK 9. MEN 22 22 20 20 24 108 9

6. Kopacik Vladimir SVK 12. MEN 21 19 21 23 22 106 6

7. Duracka Jozef SVK 1. MEN 19 18 21 25 19 102

8. Svec Jan SVK 16. MEN 20 18 22 23 19 102

9. Nahalka Vladimir SVK 43. MEN 20 16 23 20 22 101

10. Badura Miroslav SVK 34. MEN 20 19 21 22 19 101

11. Kiss Zoltán HUN 8. MEN 20 21 22 18 20 101

12. Milos Kopunec SVK 10. MEN 18 23 20 22 18 101

13. Martin Kovacik SVK 30. MEN 17 22 21 17 22 99

14. Tadler Johann AUT 46. MEN 18 19 21 19 20 97

15. Frantisek Kovac SVK 11. MEN 20 20 20 19 17 96

16. Oresancky Ciril SVK 6. MEN 20 19 20 15 21 95

17. Christian Siller AUT 22. MEN 15 21 19 22 18 95

18. Boris Krajmer SVK 42. MEN 15 19 22 18 19 93

19. Gyarmati Adrian SVK 20. MEN 19 20 19 16 18 92

20. Moravcik Richard SVK 31. MEN 16 19 14 20 22 91

21. Krajmer Alex SVK 28. MEN 22 13 19 17 19 90

22. Sandhofer Hermann AUT 32. MEN 15 19 17 20 18 89

23. Kralovic Lukas SVK 27. MEN 17 15 15 17 19 83

24. Papp Márton HUN 29. MEN 18 17 22 0 57

B KATEGÓRIA

Oldal 6



Munkalap5

H. név NAT. RSZ KAT I. kör II. kör III. kör IV. kör V. kör S.OFF össz.

6. Varga Krisztián SVK 45. MEN 21 23 25 24 23 2 116

5. Kovacocy Marian SVK 5. MEN 22 24 24 25 22 117

2. Stanko Boris SVK 38. MEN 25 24 23 24 25 121

1. Varga Erik SVK 15. MEN 24 24 24 24 25 121

3. Slamka Vladimir SVK 24. MEN 24 23 23 24 25 119

4. Varga Béla SVK 21. MEN 23 24 23 24 23 117
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